Village Water
Village Sewer
Village Total

Rural Water
Rural Sewer
Rural Total

RATE STRUCTURE - 7/1/19

0 - 50,000

$6.17
$7.76

$13.93

$11.98

$15.07

$27.05

50 - 75,000

$6.39
$8.73

$15.12

$12.41

$16.96

$29.37

75,000 +

$6.59
$8.98

$15.57

$12.81

$17.44

$30.25

Quarterly

Minimums

$30.85

$38.80

$69.65

$59.90
$75.35

$135.25



