RATE STRUCTURE - 7/1/19				
	<u>0 - 50,000</u>	<u>50 - 75,0</u> 00	<u>75,000 +</u>	Quarterly Minimums
Village Water Village Sewer Village Total	\$6.17	\$6.39	\$6.59	\$30.85
	<u>\$7.76</u>	<u>\$8.73</u>	<u>\$8.98</u>	\$38.80
	\$13.93	\$15.12	\$15.57	\$69.65
Rural Water	\$11.98	\$12.41	\$12.81	\$59.90
Rural Sewer	<u>\$15.07</u>	<u>\$16.96</u>	<u>\$17.44</u>	<u>\$75.35</u>
Rural Total	\$27.05	\$29.37	\$30.25	\$135.25